
Unit Name And Number Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category description Description Date Occurre Original Amo
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/01/2019 0.79-£           
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/01/2019 73.97£         
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/01/2019 0.08-£           
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/01/2019 76.59£         
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/01/2019 0.77-£           
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/01/2019 71.01£         
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/01/2019 77.75£         
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/01/2019 68.29£         
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/01/2019 126.00£      
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/01/2019 1.04-£           
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/01/2019 0.05-£           
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/01/2019 130.78£      
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/01/2019 3.84-£           
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/01/2019 114.30£      
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/01/2019 5.00£           
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/01/2019 0.30-£           
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/01/2019 117.26£      
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MB9TV8354 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/01/2019 185.94£      
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MB8XE5AR4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/01/2019 27.97£         
PEOPLE EACH BRISTOL,  00081 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 09/01/2019 89.98£         
PEOPLE HALFORDS ON LINE REDDITCH,  5940 General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 11/01/2019 38.99£         
PEOPLE GL-ASSESMENT.CO.UK 01793 516314,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/01/2019 81.41£         
PEOPLE PAYPAL  CELT 35314369001,  8249 Training and Educational Vocational & trade schools 22/01/2019 60.00£         
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MB7QM9764 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 23/01/2019 14.36£         
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MB5LJ4OF4 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 02/01/2019 8.99£           
PEOPLE AMZN MKTP UK MB9JQ1OQ4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 02/01/2019 25.18£         
PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/01/2019 99.18£         
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MB2CF6EG4 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 09/01/2019 10.99£         
PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/01/2019 109.86£      
PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/01/2019 97.39£         
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MB8XS6K04 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 22/01/2019 14.66£         
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MB9XT2284 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 22/01/2019 21.86£         
PEOPLE AMZNFreeTime 353-12477661,  5815 #N/A #N/A 22/01/2019 1.99£           
PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/01/2019 7.76£           
PEOPLE DUNELM LTD DURHAM,  5714 General Retail and Wholesale Drapery & upholstery shops 23/01/2019 40.50£         
PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/01/2019 88.25£         
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MI40X4CH4 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 29/01/2019 3.59£           
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/01/2019 1.28-£           
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/01/2019 233.55£      
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/01/2019 0.01-£           
PEOPLE FACEBK ZKMSVJ6ES2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/12/2018 23.30£         
PEOPLE WWW.LOCKDOCTOR.BIZ EDGWARE,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/01/2019 4.68£           
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MB0EO8TD4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/01/2019 34.54£         
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MB2LJ1224 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 21/01/2019 11.77£         
PEOPLE MACHINE MART/INTER NOTTINGHAM,  7394 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commerc  Equipment, tool, furniture hire & leasing 21/01/2019 55.98£         
PEOPLE AMZN MKTP UK MB0J342J4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 22/01/2019 12.30£         
PEOPLE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 22/01/2019 19.99£         
PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 22/01/2019 197.18£      
PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 22/01/2019 197.18£      
PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 22/01/2019 197.18£      
PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 22/01/2019 197.18£      
PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 22/01/2019 197.18£      
PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 22/01/2019 197.18£      
PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 22/01/2019 197.18£      



PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 22/01/2019 197.18£      
PEOPLE WWW.LOCKDOCTOR.BIZ EDGWARE,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/01/2019 4.68£           
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/01/2019 63.57£         
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/01/2019 41.88£         
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/01/2019 123.15£      
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/01/2019 57.52£         
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/01/2019 71.29£         
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/01/2019 59.38£         
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/01/2019 56.84£         
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/01/2019 37.12£         
PEOPLE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 14/01/2019 10.00£         
PEOPLE ACCA 0141 582 2000,  8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 24/01/2019 108.00£      
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MB3QU8TD4 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 08/01/2019 14.90£         
PEOPLE WWW.BUNZLCLEANINGSUPPL INTERNET,  7349 Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial services 08/01/2019 117.91£      
PEOPLE AMAZON PRIME AMZN.CO.UK/P AMZN.CO.UK/PM,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 09/01/2019 7.99-£           
PEOPLE CROSSBOW EDUCATION BROCTON,  8241 Training and Educational Correspondence schools 09/01/2019 9.98£           
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MB2CX4P74 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/01/2019 21.49£         
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MB8C26MJ4 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/01/2019 16.48£         
PEOPLE AMZN MKTP UK MB2FC4794 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 23/01/2019 29.65£         
PEOPLE AMZN MKTP UK MB7IP87T4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 23/01/2019 14.90£         
PEOPLE SSE HAVANT,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 23/01/2019 136.72£      
PEOPLE SSE HAVANT,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 23/01/2019 88.32£         
PEOPLE MKM BUILDING SUPP (DAR) DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 24/01/2019 60.00£         
PEOPLE PAYPAL  MAXOLEN LTD 35314369001,  5533 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive parts & accessories 25/01/2019 53.95£         
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MI0Y49OG4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/01/2019 3.67£           
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MI65Z6F54 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/01/2019 23.65£         
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MB6H64PT4 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/01/2019 83.58£         
PEOPLE WWW.SPEAKIT.INFO WWW,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and SStationery & office supplies stores 11/01/2019 115.13£      
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MB3481724 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 23/01/2019 10.99£         
PEOPLE WWW.UK.INSIGHT.COM 0844 6925329,  5964 Mail Order / Direct Selling Catalogue sales 23/01/2019 72.42£         
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/01/2019 25.66£         
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/01/2019 51.03£         
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/01/2019 62.81£         
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/01/2019 61.71£         
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/01/2019 64.45£         
PEOPLE DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 21/01/2019 76.99£         
PEOPLE AMZN MKTP UK M27YA5R94 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 02/01/2019 101.75£      
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/01/2019 34.60£         
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/01/2019 195.08£      
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/01/2019 5.00£           
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/01/2019 1.20-£           
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/01/2019 247.67£      
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/01/2019 149.15£      
PEOPLE LNE RAILWAY DAR SST DARLINGTON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 18/01/2019 10.90£         
PEOPLE VIRGIN TRAINS LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 18/01/2019 132.50£      
PEOPLE VIRGIN TRAINS LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 18/01/2019 78.50£         
PEOPLE WWW.RAMSIDEHALLHOTEL.C 01913753063,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 18/01/2019 105.00£      
PEOPLE LNE RAILWAY DAR STN DARLNGTN 7877,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 24/01/2019 13.90£         
PEOPLE VIRGIN TRAINS LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 30/01/2019 306.00£      
PEOPLE GAME RETAIL TEESIDE,  5945 General Retail and Wholesale Hobby, toy & game shops 05/01/2019 39.99£         
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/01/2019 99.02£         
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/01/2019 7.90£           
PEOPLE THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 12/01/2019 148.85£      
PEOPLE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/01/2019 42.31£         
PEOPLE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/01/2019 42.31£         



PEOPLE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/01/2019 42.31£         
PEOPLE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/01/2019 42.31£         
PEOPLE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/01/2019 42.31£         
PEOPLE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/01/2019 42.31£         
PEOPLE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/01/2019 42.31£         
PEOPLE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/01/2019 42.31£         
PEOPLE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/01/2019 42.31£         
PEOPLE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/01/2019 42.31£         
PEOPLE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/01/2019 42.31£         
PEOPLE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/01/2019 42.31£         
PEOPLE MKM BUILDING SUPP (DAR) DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/01/2019 20.40£         
PEOPLE Fanfiber Den Haag,  5699 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. clothing & accessory shops 19/01/2019 42.98-£         
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/01/2019 26.52£         
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/01/2019 26.79£         
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/01/2019 20.00-£         
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/01/2019 13.00-£         
PEOPLE TOOLSTATION LTD DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 10/01/2019 4.57£           
PEOPLE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 11/01/2019 324.00£      
PEOPLE ASDA PETROL4950 DARLINGTON,  5542 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 17/01/2019 20.01£         
PEOPLE IZ  Tea with Alice Bishop Auckla,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 23/01/2019 6.00£           
PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 866-716-0414,  4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 25/01/2019 7.99£           
PEOPLE DBC MSCP DARLINGTON,  7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 29/01/2019 9.00£           
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 04/01/2019 476.00£      
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 24/01/2019 121.00£      
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 28/01/2019 355.00£      
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 28/01/2019 484.00£      
PLACE ECS : C/O CERTSURE LLP INTERNET,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/01/2019 144.00£      
PLACE WWW.CSKILLS.ORG 03004567544,  8249 Training and Educational Vocational & trade schools 09/01/2019 72.00£         
PLACE AMZN MKTP UK MB49A41K4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/01/2019 25.98£         
PLACE DPD_LOCAL_ONLINE BOLTON,  4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 15/01/2019 15.59£         
PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 18/01/2019 26.60£         
PLACE DPD_LOCAL_ONLINE BOLTON,  4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 22/01/2019 15.59-£         
PLACE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/01/2019 16.99£         
PLACE PARCELHEROC 44203823666,  4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services 14/01/2019 4.78£           
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 17/01/2019 165.00£      
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 22/01/2019 192.00£      
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 22/01/2019 168.00£      
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 25/01/2019 379.00£      
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 25/01/2019 259.00£      
PLACE HOUSING REVIEWS LEEDS,  00251 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 29/01/2019 312.00£      
PLACE HOUSING REVIEWS LEEDS,  00251 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 29/01/2019 312.00£      
PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 14/01/2019 83.52£         
PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/01/2019 12.00£         
PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 22/01/2019 8.55£           
PLACE AMZN MKTP UK MI5XF3ON4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 30/01/2019 199.00£      
PLACE ARGOS LTD DURHAM   827,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 30/01/2019 62.98£         
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 31/12/2018 197.50£      
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 31/12/2018 167.50£      
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 31/12/2018 167.50£      
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 31/12/2018 167.50£      
PLACE AMZN Mktp UK MB65D7O24 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 01/01/2019 24.99£         
PLACE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071,  7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 31/12/2018 150.50£      
PLACE AMZN Mktp UK MB14O0CJ4 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 03/01/2019 9.99£           
PLACE Amazon.co.uk MB77L2NR4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 06/01/2019 99.00£         
PLACE AMZN Mktp UK MB23R8L54 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 04/01/2019 2.40£           



PLACE AMZN Mktp UK MB8353LG4 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 04/01/2019 2.40£           
PLACE DVLA DIGITAL TACHO 0870 2400009,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 04/01/2019 19.00£         
PLACE AMZN Mktp UK MB5119054 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/01/2019 32.99£         
PLACE MMS.CARDSAVEONLINEPAYM WWW,  5261 Estate and Garden Services Lawn & garden supply/nursery 10/01/2019 907.99£      
PLACE AMZN Mktp UK MB94U1G44 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 13/01/2019 31.09£         
PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 21/01/2019 252.50£      
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 22/01/2019 167.50£      
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 22/01/2019 252.50£      
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 22/01/2019 652.50£      
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 22/01/2019 252.50£      
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 22/01/2019 212.50£      
PLACE Amazon.co.uk MB4HX07Y4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 23/01/2019 4.07£           
PLACE Amazon Prime MB6D97YY4 amzn.co.uk/pm,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 28/01/2019 7.99£           
PLACE AMZN Mktp UK MI4XS4C54 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 29/01/2019 99.99£         
PLACE NORTH YORKSHIRE COUNTY NORTHALLERTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 03/01/2019 10.00£         
PLACE HM PASSPORT LONDON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 04/01/2019 254.00£      
PLACE WWW.ONLINEREALITY.CO.UK WELLINGTON,  5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 11/01/2019 60.59£         
PLACE FIRST UTILITY WARWICK,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 16/01/2019 73.34£         
PLACE THE PARKWOOD STOCKTON-ON-T,  5813 Restaurants and Bars Bars, taverns, pubs & nightclubs 23/01/2019 15.00£         
PLACE THE PARKWOOD STOCKTON-ON-T,  5813 Restaurants and Bars Bars, taverns, pubs & nightclubs 23/01/2019 83.00£         
PLACE WWW.NORTHYORKS.GOV.UK NORTHALLERTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/01/2019 10.00£         
PLACE WWW.NORTHYORKS.GOV.UK NORTHALLERTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/01/2019 10.00£         
PLACE AMZN MKTP UK MB1NZ3NK4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 06/01/2019 22.48£         
PLACE AMZN MKTP UK MB5DY0344 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/01/2019 10.68£         
PLACE AMZN MKTP UK AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/01/2019 3.61-£           
PLACE TEXTANYWHERE LTD WWW.TEXTANYWH,  4814 Telecommunication Services Phone services 15/01/2019 10.80£         
PLACE Amazon.co.uk MB3M00D24 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 20/01/2019 16.30£         
PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and SStationery & office supplies stores 18/01/2019 275.66£      
PLACE HALFORDS 0458 DARLINGTON,  5940 General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 23/01/2019 80.00£         
PLACE HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 29/01/2019 685.50£      
PLACE GOVERNMENT EVENTS COVENT GARDEN,  00029 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 25/01/2019 386.58£      
PLACE PAYPAL  CLICKGETITL 35314369001,  5931 General Retail and Wholesale Used merchandise stores 08/01/2019 19.99£         
PLACE AMZN Mktp UK MB8SS2EB4 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 09/01/2019 34.99£         
PLACE AMZN Mktp UK MB6E62004 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/01/2019 69.99£         
PLACE VIKING LEICESTER,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and SStationery & office supplies 11/01/2019 25.01£         
PLACE VIKING LEICESTER,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and SStationery & office supplies 11/01/2019 25.01£         
PLACE VIKING LEICESTER,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and SStationery & office supplies 11/01/2019 25.01£         
PLACE VIKING LEICESTER,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and SStationery & office supplies 11/01/2019 25.01£         
PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 17/01/2019 559.92£      
PLACE SCREWFIX DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 22/01/2019 12.99£         
PLACE EIG CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 01/01/2019 50.00£         
PLACE WWW.COSTA E-GIFTING DUNSTABLE,  5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 03/01/2019 50.00£         
PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK MB3HL34I4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/01/2019 20.85£         
PLACE ITUNES.COM/BILL ITUNES.COM,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 08/01/2019 0.79£           
PLACE HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commerc  Misc business services 10/01/2019 17.99£         
PLACE FACEBK HC5X8JEVA2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 15/01/2019 16.65£         
PLACE FACEBK 4PCQYHJVA2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 21/01/2019 19.30£         
PLACE CLEANCARE DARLINGTON,  7210 Cleaning Services and Supplies Laundry, cleaning & garment services 24/01/2019 28.00£         
PLACE WWW.IDCARDCENTRE.CO.UK NORTHAMPTON,  00036 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 24/01/2019 17.27£         
PLACE SurveyMonkey Dublin,  7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 25/01/2019 336.00£      
PLACE VUE BSL LTD MERTHYR TYDFI,  7832 Leisure Activities Cinemas 21/01/2019 171.50£      
PLACE LNE RAILWAY DAR STN DARLNGTN 7877,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 03/01/2019 14.90-£         
PLACE LNE RAILWAY DAR STN DARLNGTN 7877,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 03/01/2019 476.80£      
PLACE POUNDLAND LTD 1199 DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 29/01/2019 6.00£           
PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 29/01/2019 460.00£      



PLACE PRONTAPRINT DARLIN 01325351630,  7338 Office Stationery, Equipment and SPhotocopy & reproduction services 30/01/2019 53.50£         
RESOURCES AMAZON PRIME AMZN.CO.UK/P AMZN.CO.UK/PM,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 07/01/2019 7.99-£           
RESOURCES SNOWBALLS BISHOP AUCKLA,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 17/01/2019 50.00£         
RESOURCES PARCELFORCE BOLTON,  4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 22/01/2019 16.14£         
RESOURCES FACEBK 8Q9D3JJMD2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/12/2018 254.59£      
RESOURCES TOOLSTATION LTD CC MOTO,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 13/12/2018 336.00-£      
RESOURCES GOOGLE  ADS6269398199 CC@GOOGLE.COM,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 08/01/2019 350.00£      
RESOURCES NEXT DIRECTORY ONLINE,  5965 General Retail and Wholesale Catalogue & retail shops 27/12/2018 28.00-£         
RESOURCES Twitter Online Ads Dublin,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 10/01/2019 10.00£         
RESOURCES FACEBK UC5Q7J6ND2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 13/01/2019 600.00£      
RESOURCES Twitter Online Ads Dublin,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 17/01/2019 15.00£         
RESOURCES WWW.HEATONCATERING 01912 656709,  5046 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commerc  Misc commercial machines equipment 17/01/2019 85.49£         
RESOURCES WWW.PRESERVATIONEQUIPM 01379647400,  4225 Freight and Storage Warehousing 23/01/2019 489.54£      
RESOURCES Twitter Online Ads Dublin,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 26/01/2019 15.00£         
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MI11V3FI4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 30/01/2019 29.99£         
RESOURCES EB  THE DARLINGTON PRO 801-413-7200,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commerc  Misc business services 28/01/2019 19.50£         
RESOURCES FACEBK XWJDPH6RB2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/12/2018 90.14£         
RESOURCES TEXTMARKETER NOTTINGHAM,  00015 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 08/01/2019 216.00£      
RESOURCES EIG CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 09/01/2019 1,122.00£   
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 15/01/2019 35.00£         
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 15/01/2019 35.00£         
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 17/01/2019 35.00-£         
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 17/01/2019 35.00-£         
RESOURCES HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commerc  Misc business services 19/01/2019 115.06£      
RESOURCES HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commerc  Misc business services 23/01/2019 7.19£           
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 31/12/2018 155.00£      
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 03/01/2019 2,055.00£   
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 07/01/2019 50.00£         
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 07/01/2019 455.00£      
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 08/01/2019 170.00£      
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 08/01/2019 455.00£      
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 09/01/2019 205.00£      
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 10/01/2019 50.00£         
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 15/01/2019 2,210.00£   
RESOURCES MBL SEMINARS MANCHESTER,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 16/01/2019 120.00£      
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 18/01/2019 4,110.00£   
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 22/01/2019 155.00£      
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 22/01/2019 50.00£         
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 23/01/2019 50.00£         
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 25/01/2019 155.00£      
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 28/01/2019 2,055.00£   
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 28/01/2019 50.00£         
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 28/01/2019 155.00£      
RESOURCES HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 29/01/2019 75.00£         
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 29/01/2019 215.00£      
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 29/01/2019 2,055.00£   
RESOURCES FACEBK  YXEK2KEJM2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/12/2018 34.53£         
RESOURCES CURRYS SUPERSTORE DARLINGTON,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 09/01/2019 39.98£         
RESOURCES AMZN Mktp UK MB4JB32Z4 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 22/01/2019 22.50£         
RESOURCES RIVER ISLAND 140 DARLINGTON,  5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 10/01/2019 15.00£         
RESOURCES FACEBK ZKLJ2K67F2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/01/2019 40.00£         
RESOURCES PAYPAL  GREATWESTER 35314369001,  5946 General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 04/01/2019 4.95£           
RESOURCES SJASUPLIES 01142387310,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 11/01/2019 37.02£         
RESOURCES MARKS&SPENCER PLC SF DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/01/2019 163.00£      
RESOURCES WWW.HIGHFIELDS.CO.UK DONCASTER,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/01/2019 238.05£      



RESOURCES AMZN Mktp UK MB0S828P4 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 17/01/2019 8.49£           
RESOURCES AMZN Mktp UK MB8BU8714 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 23/01/2019 12.09£         
RESOURCES AMZN Mktp UK MB2NR69L4 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 24/01/2019 37.68£         
RESOURCES AMZN Mktp UK MB7R03914 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 24/01/2019 28.81£         
RESOURCES AMZN Mktp UK MB81O29Y4 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 24/01/2019 30.98£         
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MI95T9OM4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 29/01/2019 260.00£      
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MB8RH7JB4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/01/2019 18.99£         
RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK MB1CM5J94 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/01/2019 7.99£           
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MB6L76T64 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 08/01/2019 7.99£           
RESOURCES DRI FLICKR ORDERFIND COM,  5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 07/01/2019 40.70£         
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MB10V7M44 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 15/01/2019 16.99£         
RESOURCES AMZN Mktp UK MB3O13KZ4 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 22/01/2019 32.97£         
RESOURCES WWW.TES.COM LONDON,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 24/01/2019 130.00£      
RESOURCES LAKELAND.LIMITED WINDERMERE,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 26/01/2019 41.94£         
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